W AIA Document G701" - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Lake Asbury Classroom Addition (GMP #2)  Contract For: Lake Asbury Classroom Change Order Number: CO #2 - ODP
2851 Sandridge Road Date: 07/02/2024 Date: 02/04/2025

Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Clay County District Schools Paul Stresing Associates, Inc. Parrish McCall Constructors, Inc.
900 Walnut Street 14617 Main Street 3455 SW 42nd Ave

Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 Alachua, FL 32615 Gainesville, FL 32608

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

The original Contract Sum was $ 18,825,207.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ l 1,824,443.28)
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 17.000,763.72
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ (1.059,863.06)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 15.940.900.66

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NO VALT) UN'I! IL SIG Y THEARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.
xrvr

r(a:; Parrish McCall Constructors, Inc.
CONTRACTOR (@y ) OWNER (Firm name)
. ( 7/4M
SIGN TURT ) SIGNATURE =~ # SIGNATURE
Qo XH‘?S h/L’-\ Craig Blansett, Project Manager
PRINTED A?E AND TIFLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
ANA 02.04.2025
DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2017, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treatles. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 13:10:54 ET on 04/01/2020 under Order No. 9545262258 which expires on 04/01/2021, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3B9ADA48)






90°£98'650°1$ [00°0098 [296.9'85$ 6£°€85°'000°1$ 1OVHLINOD WOY4 d3.10Nd3d TV.LOL
Z¥°080'851$- 00°0% Zv'9v6'8%- 00'vEL'BYL$- HOLOVYLNOD OL d3IN’NLIY SANNAH 40 TvLOLaNS
98°20Z'2$- 00°0% SY'ETLS- L' ¥80°2$- HOLOVHLINOD OL A3IN¥NLIY SANN4
88°Z70°LLS 00°G.$ 28°029% 90°/¥E0L$ D71 ‘VYSN 81810-1s8D
¥.°0S2'€L$ 00°6.$ LTYh1$ LY LEY'TLS 077 'VSN 8¥e10-1sed L52¥052d 8181604 | #202/¥0/0L
SELLS- 00°0$ 86°0%- L£91%- HOLOVHLINOD OL A3IN’NLIY SANN4
SZ°L10°0S$ 00°S.$ 29'828'C$ €9EYL LS ded auym
09'¥90'05$ 00'6.$ 09'628'2$ 00°09L°L¥$ ded auym 189£052d 9260604 | ¥202/9L/6
12'558'55 ) $- 00°0$ 66°1.28'8%- TTEE0 YL $- HOLOVHLNOD OL d3IN’NLIY SANNH
16°1€9'96% 00°6.$ 6Y'597'S$ 8%°'160°16% Xawa)
81L°/8¥'252$ 00°6.$ 8v' L8271 0L'+Z18€2$ XaWa9 z.12052d $61.680Y | #202Z/94/8
¥3AY0 IONVHO A8 030NATYH AISNOIATHd SHIAHO ISYHOHUNC OL SNOILOTHHOD
8y ev6'LLZ LS 00°009% 60°929°29% 6eLLL'6YL LS IvLoL1ans
v.'6/£'G12$ 00'5.$ 90°'/8L°2L$ 89°L1L'€02$ "ou| saje10adg Bulyooy [eriswwo) 5€12052d 0..8604|5202/0¢/}
Sv'e8z LS 00°5/$ SZ'$08$ 0ZYov'eL$ uoiesuqe @ ali4 uosnbia €12905zd 901560 |5Z0Z/S /1
26'280°012$ 00°6.$ 26°'GL6'0L$ 00'260'661$ uoyje10dio poomAld siydwsiy 61.9052d 6925604 |5202/S)/)
00855'22L$ 00°6.$ 00°€£6'9% 00°055'GLL$ ou| 09 B UOSIS}Rd pJeuos 05/9052d 1/25604|S20Z/SL/1
92'G/2'98% 00°6.$ 92'6/8'v$ 00°12€°18% 077 ‘WL B sjeulqed wosng s,lieog 8Y.9052d 1925604 |5202/54/)
8'6.6'G/$ 00°6/$ 8v'962'v$ 00'809°L.$ 3}210U0) NYS 1$29052d 265¥60d | ¥202/8L/Z1
89'62.V2E$ 00°S.$ 899/£'8L$ 00'8.2'90¢$ Auedwod mopuipn 0dUIM 9¥85052d Y060 | $202/5/2)
S6°¥59'891L$ 00°6.$ ¥¥'€€2'6$ LS OPEBSLS juswadueyuU3 olpny S¥85052d LY0Y60d | #202/S/2L
NOILONAa3a (%S"1) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS INNOWY HOAN3IA #0d # 03 JIvd
SYIAYO ISYHOHNd dAO
8092¢€ 14 ‘allirsaulen
"BAY PUZH MS SSPE
[IBOIN-YsHied
¥2/g2-¢-0

HOIH "dr AJNESY 3NV 1V NOILAAV NOOYSSVY1D
ONISVHOYNd 123d1d







